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Pendant lamp Maytoni Cascade gold 230V 6W 700Ilm CRI80 120° IP20

2600K, 3500K
Product code 20535

The Cascade collection features pendant luminaires offered as single fixtures or preconfigured
compositions with five or seven light sources on a shared base. The elongated shades, housing integrated
LED light sources, are available in black or brass colors. Their sleek silhouette visually elongates the room,
introducing a rhythmic flow into the space. Thanks to the adjustable cords, these luminaires are also
perfectly suited for spaces with high ceilings.

Correlated colour temperature 2600K, 3500K 2600K, 3500K

Luminous flux
Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Height
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
In package
Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

700lumens
3 years
Maytoni
230V

6w

120°

80

IP20
2193.0mm
35.0mm
850¢g
12009

1pc

gold
aluminium + glass
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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